
32 weeks

Weeks

Intro Week Monday 25 March 2024 Wednesday 27 March 2024
Week 1 Tuesday 2 April 2024 Thursday 4 April 2024
Week 2 Tuesday 9 April 2024 Thursday 11 April 2024
Week 3 Tuesday 16 April 2024 Thursday 18 April 2024
Week 4 Tuesday 23 April 2024 Thursday 25 April 2024
Week 5 Tuesday 30 April 2024 Thursday 2 May 2024
Week 6 Tuesday 7 May 2024 Thursday 9 May 2024
Week 7 Tuesday 14 May 2024 Thursday 16 May 2024
Week 8 Tuesday 21 May 2024 Thursday 23 May 2024

Week 9 Tuesday 28 May 2024 Thursday 30 May 2024

Week 10 Tuesday 4 June 2024 Thursday 6 June 2024
Week 11 Tuesday 11 June 2024 Thursday 13 June 2024
Week 12 Tuesday 18 June 2024 Thursday 20 June 2024
Week 13 Tuesday 25 June 2024 Thursday 27 June 2024
Week 14 Tuesday 2 July 2024 Thursday 4 July 2024
Week 15 Tuesday 9 July 2024 Thursday 11 July 2024
Week 16 Tuesday 16 July 2024 Thursday 18 July 2024

Week 17 Tuesday 23 July 2024 Thursday 25 July 2024

Week 18 Tuesday 13 August 2024 Thursday 15 August 2024
Week 19 Tuesday 20 August 2024 Thursday 22 August 2024
Week 20 Tuesday 27 August 2024 Thursday 29 August 2024
Week 21 Tuesday 3 September 2024 Thursday 5 September 2024
Week 22 Tuesday 10 September 2024 Thursday 12 September 2024
Week 23 Tuesday 17 September 2024 Thursday 19 September 2024
Week 24 Tuesday 24 September 2024 Thursday 26 September 2024 Saturday 28 September 2024 5LD03
Week 25 Tuesday 1 October 2024 Thursday 3 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05
Week 26 Tuesday 8 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 10 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05
Week 27 Tuesday 15 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 17 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05
Week 28 Tuesday 22 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 24 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05 Saturday 26 October 2024 *5OS01/05
Week 29 Tuesday 29 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05 Thursday 31 October 2024 *5OS01 *5OS05

5CO01
5CO02

5CO03

5LD01
5LD02

5LD03

*5OS01

*5OS05
* Please note that all the electives are subject to numbers and not all of them may run.

Teacher 1
Teacher 2

Tuesday 8 October 2024

E
le
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ve

Specialist Employment Law (6 Credits) Thursday 21 November 2024

Diversity and Inclusion (6 Credits) Thursday 21 November 2024

Thursday 16 May 2024
Evidence-based practice (6 Credits) Thursday 20 June 2024

Professional behaviours and valuing people (5 Credits) Thursday 24 October 2024

S
p
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ia

l 
U

n
it

s Support informal and self-directed learning (6 Credits) Thursday 15 August 2024
Design learning and development programmes to create value (6 Credits) Thursday 19 September 2024

5LD03 5LD03
5LD03
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C
o
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U
n

it
s Organisation performance and culture in practice  (7 Credits)

Facilitate structured learning and development activities for groups (6 Credits)

5LD02 5LD02
5LD03 5LD03
5LD03 5LD03

Summer Break

5LD02 5LD02
5LD02 5LD02
5LD02 5LD02

5LD01 5LD01
5LD01 5LD01

5LD01 5LD01

5CO03 5CO03
5CO03 5CO03
5LD01 5LD01

5CO02 5CO02

5CO03 5CO03
5CO03 5CO03

5CO02 5CO02
5CO02 5CO02
5CO02 5CO02

5CO01 5CO01
5CO01 5CO01
5CO01 5CO02

Induction 5CO01
5CO01 5CO01
5CO01 5CO01

CIPD Level 5 SCHEDULE

CIPD Associate Diploma in Organisational Learning and Development

All dates are Provisional

Monday - 18:30 to 21:30 Wednesday - 18:30 to 21:30 Saturday - 10:00 to 14:30


